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80.36 108.41 147.84 56.93 42.41Amethyst A (204)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 56.93 42.41Aquamarine A (202)      

134.48Aquamarine AB A (202AB)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Black Diamond A (215)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Black Diamond Shimmer A (215SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Blue Zircon A (229)      

99.50 134.48 183.15Blue Zircon Satin A (229SATIN)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Blue Zircon Shimmer A (229SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Blush Rose A (257)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Burgundy A (515)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Capri Blue A (243)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Capri Blue Nightfall A (243NIFA)      

147.84Caribbean Blue Opal A (394)      

80.36 42.41Chalkwhite A (279)      

108.41 42.41Chrysolite A (238)      

108.41 147.84Citrine A (249)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Citrus Green A (337)      

42.41Cobalt A (369)      

183.15 52.47Cobalt Shimmer A (369SHIM)      

58.31 78.69 107.37 45.46 30.72 51.57 68.50Crystal A (001)      

108.41Crystal Army Green DeLite HFT U (001L130DHFT)      

93.06 114.35 171.60 66.17 49.17 74.91 99.50Crystal Aurore Boreale A (001 AB)      

93.06 114.35 171.60 49.17Crystal Blue Shade A (001 BLSH)      

93.06Crystal Bronze Shade A (001 BRSH)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Burgundy DeLite HFT U (001L132DHFT)      

108.41Crystal Buttercup HFT U (001L124SHFT)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Cappuccino DeLite HFT U (001L133DHFT)      

93.06Crystal Copper A (001 COP)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Dark Grey HFT U (001 L111SHFT)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Dark Red HFT U (001 L108SHFT)      

171.60Crystal Dorado A (001 DOR)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Dusty Pink DeLite HFT U (001 L149DHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Blue DeLite HFT U (001 L134DHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Blue HFT U (001L134SHFT)      
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108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Green DeLite HFT U (001 L135DHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Green HFT U (001L135SHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Orange DeLite HFT U (001 L136DHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Orange HFT U (001L136SHFT)      

108.41Crystal Electric Pink DeLite HFT U (001 L137DHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Pink HFT U (001L137SHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Violet DeLite HFT U (001 L148DHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Violet HFT U (001L148SHFT)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Electric White DeLite HFT U (001 L139DHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric White HFT U (001L139SHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Yellow DeLite HFT U (001 L138DHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Electric Yellow HFT U (001L138SHFT)      

93.06 114.35 171.60 49.17Crystal Golden Shadow A (001 GSHA)      

63.64Crystal HF Transparent U (001 HFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Ivory Cream DeLite HFT U (001 L106DHFT)      

108.41Crystal Ivory Cream HFT U (001 L106SHFT)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Laguna DeLite HFT U (001L142DHFT)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Lavender DeLite HFT U (001L144DHFT)      

93.06 114.35 171.60 49.17Crystal Light Chrome A (001 LTCH)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Light Coral HFT U (001 L116SHFT)      

42.41Crystal Light Grey DeLite HFT U (001L129DHFT)      

108.41Crystal Lime HFT U (001L125SHFT)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Lotus Pink DeLite HFT U (001L145DHFT)      

114.35 171.60Crystal Luminous Green A (001 LUMG)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Maroon Ignite HFT U (001 L160IHFT)      

93.06 171.60 49.17Crystal Meridian Blue A (001 MBLUE)      

93.06Crystal Metallic Blue A (001 METBL)      

93.06 114.35 171.60Crystal Metallic Light Gold A (001 MLGLD)      
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108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Orange Ignite HFT U (001 L159IHFT)      

93.06 114.35 171.60 49.17Crystal Paradise Shine A (001 PARSH)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Peach DeLite HFT U (001L140DHFT)      

108.41Crystal Peony Pink HFT U (001 L113SHFT)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Purple Ignite HFT U (001 L161IHFT)      

93.06 171.60 49.17Crystal Rainbow Dark A (001 RABDK)      

93.06 114.35 171.60 49.17Crystal Rose Gold A (001 ROGL)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Royal Blue DeLite HFT U (001L110DHFT)      

42.41Crystal Royal Green HFT U (001 L109SHFT)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Royal Red DeLite HFT U (001L107DHFT)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Royal Red HFT U (001 L107SHFT)      

93.06Crystal Scarabaeus Green A (001 SCGR)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Serene Gray DeLite HFT U (001 L150DHFT)      

114.35 171.60 49.17Crystal Shimmer A (001 SHIM)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Silky Sage DeLite HFT U (001L147DHFT)      

93.06 114.35 171.60 49.17Crystal Silver Night A (001 SINI)      

93.06 114.35 171.60 49.17Crystal Silver Shade A (001 SSHA)      

42.41Crystal Summer Blue HFT U (001 L114SHFT)      

108.41 42.41Crystal Sunshine DeLite HFT U (001L141DHFT)      

114.35Crystal Tabac A (001 TAB)      

72.93 108.41 147.84 42.41Crystal Transmission HFT U (001 TRAHFT)      

93.06 114.35 171.60 49.17Crystal Volcano A (001 VOL)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Denim Blue A (266)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Emerald A (205)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Emerald Nightfall A (205NIFA)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Erinite A (360)      

183.15Erinite Shimmer A (360SHIM)      

108.41Fern Green A (291)      

42.41Fireopal A (237)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Fuchsia A (502)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Fuchsia Shimmer A (502SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Golden Topaz A (1003)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Graphite A (253)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Graphite Nightfall A (253NIFA)      
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80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Greige A (284)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Hyacinth A (236)      

134.48 52.47Hyacinth Shimmer A (236SHIM)      

108.41 42.41Indian Pink A (289)      

80.36 108.41 147.84Indian Siam A (327)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Iris A (219)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 56.93 42.41Jet A (280)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Jet AB A (280AB)      

82.83 113.03 32.34Jet HFT U (280HFT)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Jet Hematite A (280HEM)      

99.50 134.48Jet Nut A (280NUT)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Jonquil A (213)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Jonquil AB A (213AB)      

52.47Jonquil Satin A (213SATIN)      

80.36 147.84Khaki A (550)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Light Amber A (1002)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Light Amethyst A (212)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Light Colorado Topaz A (246)      

183.15Light Colorado Topaz Shimmer A (246SHIM)      

80.36 42.41Light Grey Opal A (383)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Light Peach A (362)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 56.93 42.41Light Rose A (223)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Light Rose AB A (223AB)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Light Rose Shimmer A (223SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Light Sapphire A (211)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Light Sapphire Shimmer A (211SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Light Siam A (227)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Light Siam AB A (227AB)      

99.50Light Siam Satin A (227SATIN)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Light Siam Shimmer A (227SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Light Silk A (261)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Light Topaz A (226)      

183.15Light Topaz Shimmer A (226SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Light Turquoise A (263)      
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80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Majestic Blue A (296)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Montana A (207)      

80.36 147.84Olivine A (228)      

108.41 147.84Pacific Opal A (390)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Padparadscha A (542)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Peridot A (214)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Peridot Shimmer A (214SHIM)      

80.36 42.41Provence Lavender A (283)      

108.41Purple Velvet A (277)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Rose A (209)      

147.84 42.41Rose Peach A (262)      

183.15 52.47Rose Peach Shimmer A (262SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Ruby A (501)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Sapphire A (206)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Sapphire AB A (206AB)      

99.50 134.48 183.15Sapphire Satin A (206SATIN)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 56.93 42.41Scarlet A (276)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Siam A (208)      

99.50 134.48 183.15 52.47Siam Nightfall A (208NIFA)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Silk A (391)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Silk Shimmer A (391SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Smoked Amber A (1001)      

134.48Smoked Topaz Satin A (220SATIN)      

80.36 108.41 42.41Sunflower A (292)      

108.41 147.84 42.41Tangerine A (259)      

183.15 52.47Tangerine Shimmer A (259SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Tanzanite A (539)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Tanzanite Shimmer A (539SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Topaz A (203)      

134.48 183.15 52.47Topaz Shimmer A (203SHIM)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41Vintage Rose A (319)      

80.36 108.41 147.84 42.41White Opal A (234)      

108.41 147.84Yellow Opal A (231)      
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